2
EBS-G-P4 Series
Series variation
C
on
tro
lle
r

(N)
Stroke (mm) and max. speed (mm/s)
Listed
page50
mm 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100
EBS-04GE-06-P4
35
S
tr
ai
gh
t
44
6 20.0 9.2 155
4
EBS-04GE-12-P4 12 15.0 3.3 77
EBS-04GR/D/L-06-P4
Le
ft/R
igh
t/
Bo
tto
m 6 20.0 9.2 155
8
EBS-04GR/D/L-12-P4 12 11.7 3.3 77
EBS-05GE-02-P4
42
St
ra
ig
ht
54
2 45.0 18.3 550
14
EBS-05GE-05-P4 5 40.0 14.0 220
EBS-05GE-10-P4 10 27.5 7.0 110
EBS-05GE-20-P4 20 18.3 2.5 55
EBS-05GR/D/L-02-P4
Le
ft/
R
ig
ht
/B
ot
to
m 2 45.0 18.3 550
18
EBS-05GR/D/L-05-P4 5 40.0 10.0 220
EBS-05GR/D/L-10-P4 10 27.5 3.3 110
EBS-05GR/D/L-20-P4 20 18.3 0.8 55
EBS-08GE-05-P4
56
St
ra
ig
ht
82
5 80.0 43.3 965
24EBS-08GE-10-P4 10 70.0 28.3 482
EBS-08GE-20-P4 20 30.0 3.3 241
EBS-08GR/D/L-05-P4
Le
ft/
R
ig
ht
/
Bo
tto
m
5 80.0 33.3 965
28EBS-08GR/D/L-10-P4 10 70.0 18.3 482
EBS-08GR/D/L-20-P4 20 30.0 3.3 241
Horizontal Vertical
0
10
20